JROK Trailers, Inc.

3016 Kansas Ave. Bidy #8
Riverside, CA 92507 USA
Office | FAX : (951)530-8019
infof@iroktrailers.com

Mfg. Lic. DMV # 49833

MSRP

BILLTO

PARRIS RV - Murray North
4360 8. State St.

Murray, UT 84107

Atten: Brett Parris

2026 IROK SS 2214
Note
Note
Note

Note

Note Add-On(s)

SHIP TO
PARRIS RV - Murray North

SHIP DATE 10-17-2025
SHIP.VIA Foremost Transport

4360 S. State SL. TRACKING# -
Murray, UT 84107
Atten: Brett Parris SOLDTOCX

DESCRIPTION

22' SIDE SLEEPER LUXE TRAILER RETAIL

V.LN. # 1Z9BT2220TR750097
6000 1.8S 14’ 6" CARGO TO MAIN WALL PLUS KITCHEN AREA

BLACK & GOLD EDITION : FRP 4000 WHITE EXTERIOR AND FRP 4000 IROK GREY INTERIOR
WALLS WITH 2-TONE PREMIUM HARDWOOD CABINETRY

STANDARD FEATURES:

ALUMINUM FRAMED 1 %" LAMINATED FRP 4000 HIGH GLOSS WALLS

1-PIECE LAMINATED FIBERGLASS ROOF & 1-PIECE LAMINATED FLOOR

ADVANCED VINYL FLOORING

FRAMELESS TINTED SQUARE WINDOWS W/ BUILT-IN DAY & NIGHT SHADES

30" FULL FIBERGLASS ENTRY DOOR W/ SCREEN DOOR & FLIP-DOWN STAIRS

LED INTERIOR LIGHTS W/ DIMMER SWITCH

DUCTED 13.5 A/C

(8) 6000 LB TIE DOWNS

PREMIUM ROCKFORD FOSGATE STEREQ SYSTEM:

{2) INTERIOR SPEAKERS, (2) EXTERIOR SPEAKERS & (1} 300 AMP

SIDE SLEEPER: 2-PART FULL-SIZE MATTRESS W/ HEADBOARD, STORAGE BELOW BED, OVERHEAD STORAGE ABOVE
BED, & FRONT OVERHEAD V/ARDROBE

BATHRCOM: ELONGATED TOILET, SHOWER W/ SLIDING GLASS DOOR, LED SOLID-SURFACE VANITY SINK WiTH
OVERHEAD MEDICINE CABINET & 12V CEILING VENT

KITCHEN: 10.7 CU FT 12 VOLT REFRIGERATOR, MICROWAVE, 3-BURNER COOKTOR CHEF'S STAINLESS STEEL SINK
W/ LED SOLID-SURFACE COUNTERTOP + MATCHING SINK COVERS & FAN-TASTIC FAN
PASSENGER SIDE TV OVERHEAD W/ INTEGRATED STORAGE + BAY WINDOW

REAR HAPPIJAC POWER SYSTEM QUEEN BED TOP + PULL GUT SOFA (GRIVER SIDE ONLY) + TABLE
3500 LB ELECTRIC TONGUE JACK

FRONT ROCK GUARD

BATTERY RACK

6 LUG 225/75/15 F-RATED TIRES ON IROK ALUMINUM WHEELS

iROK CUSTOM BLACK FENDERS

SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER

REAR SPOILER W/ 40° REAR BAR LIGHT

CABLE-FREE 5000 LB REAR RAMP DOOR + CABLE

FRAMELESS WINDOWS W/ INTEGRATED PULL-DOWN SHADES

40 GAL FUEL STATION

100 GAL WATER, 40 GAL GREY & 40 GAL BLACK TANK

(2) 8 GAL PROPANE TANKS

6 GAL GAS ELECTRIC WATER HEATER

19,000 BTU FURNACE

200 WATT SOLAR PANEL

4000 WATT GEN

LED CLEARANCE LIGHTS

(2) EXTERIOR SPOT LIGHTS PASSENGER SIDE

POWER AWNING W/LED LIGHTS

(4) STABILIZER JACKS

EXTERIOR IROK GRAPHICS

HAPPIJAC POWER DINETTE SYSTEM: (2) LOWER ROLL OVER DINETTE SOFAS W/ BED
{QUEEN) ABOVE + DINETTE TABLE

PASSENGER SIDE (2) CAPTAIN CHAIRS + COCKTAIL TABLE
WINCH

INTEGRATED REAR ACCESS STORAGE BELOW

ENCLOSED HEATED UNDERBELLY

PACIFIC WEST ASSOCIATES CERTIFICATION
RVIA CERTIFICATION

INVOICE # PRV25-05
DATE 10-15-2025

V.LN. & 1Z8BT2222TR750098

RVIA # B455068

MODEL 2026 IROK SS 2214 LUXE

QTY . RATE

i $73,425.00

1 $1,800.00

$1,950.00

$1,200.00
$840.00
$900.00

el ek e

1 $60.00
1 $144.00

- AMOUNT

$73,425.00

$1.800.00

$1,950.00
$1,200.00
$840.00
$900.00

$60.00
$144.00

SUBTOTAL
TAX
DISCOUNT
FREIGHT
TOTAL

$80,319.00
0.00%
$0.00
$1,893.36
$82,212.36

BALANCE DUE

$82,212.36



